
Εξετάσεις Μικροβιολογίας-τελικοί βαθμοί της 4 Ιουλίου 2024.

	Α.Μ.
	Τελικός
Ασκήσεων
	Πρακτική εξέταση
	Γραπτή
εξέταση
	Μάθημα
	Εργασία
	Τελικός βαθμός

	
	Άριστα 1
	Άριστα 1
	Άριστα 1
	Άριστα 7
	Άριστα 1
	

	1069895
	0,75
	0,35
	0,7
	2,5
	
	Μη προβιβάσιμος

	1068862
	0,64
	0,5
	0,5
	5,1
	
	6.5



Εκ μέρους των διδασκόντων,
Αλέξιος Βλάμης
